
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

Dakar, Senegal 

Day Tuesday 

The Vice President began his day at (place). 
April 4,  1961 

Date 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

8:30p 
1:00p 
4:00p 
8:00p 

9:00p 

Parade and  speech  by  President  Senghor  at  stands  erected  on  the  Blvd  de  la  Liberation 
Lunch at  the  National  Assembly 

Attended exhibition  of  Folklore  dancing  at  Sports  Park 
drinks and  light  supper  at  British  Embassy 
light dinner  at  Palace  of  the  Republic 

Spent night  at  American  ambassador's  residence 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


