7	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON-
	DAILY	DIARY			

Day Tuesday
April 4, 1961

The Vice President began his day at (place) Dakar, Senegal

Date_

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*			
110.		Lo	LD		Code		
1 2 3 4 5 6	8:30p 1:00p 4:00p 8:00p 9:00p			Parade and speech by President Senghor at stands erected on the Blvd de la Liberation Lunch at the National Assembly Attended exhibition of Folklore dancing at Sports Park drinks and light supper at British Embassy light dinner at Palace of the Republic Spent night at American ambassador's residence			
7							
:		:					
- t							
		İ					
	<u>:</u>						
***	·						
-							
					•		

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.